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MUST RSVP to Tiffany by 10:00 a.m. on Wed. Nov. 30 so we can order food for you! 

Tiffany Miller pcac.secretary@gmail.com or 713-851-1116 

Pasadena Citizens’ Advisory Council 
Thursday, December 1, 2022 

“The Return of the Sticky Dots:  Program Planning for 2023” 
 

5:30 dinner available-- 6:00 call to order – adjourn by 7:30 p.m.  
 

Revive Church – in “The Center” 
1062 Fairmont Parkway, at intersection of Fairmont and Strawberry 

New name for First United Methodist Church and its Fellowship Hall 

Enter parking lot from Young St. on west side of church.  Doors to “The Center” will be on the right 

5:30 Dinner – RSVP so we can order food and set enough tables 

6:00 Call to order. Review agenda. Approve notes from last meeting. Update mailing list. Groundrules. Introductions. 

6:05 The Return of the Sticky Dots!  Brainstorming and Prioritizing Meeting Topics for 2023 
• The infamous sticky dots will return for the first in-person program planning conducted since August 2019.   

• First, you’ll all talk about what’s on your mind and those of others interested in or concerned about industry. 

o You’ll review a list of topics from recent years in case any need revisiting. 

o You’ll review a list of  topics other CACs are addressing in case any are appealing. 

• Small groups then will nominate topics that will be posted on easel pads.  

• Then all will use sticky dots to choose the topics they most want to address in the next 12+ months.  

• Volunteers will be sought for the Program Planning Committee to develop a plan from this input 

7:05 1-Slide/2-Minute Plant Introduction:  ITC Pasadena 
Updates  
• From PCAC plants 

• Change in PCAC secretaries 

7:25 Review plans for future meetings 

• No December meeting 

• Tues. Jan. 24, 2023 -- TBD 

• Tues. Feb. 28 – Annual Report on Worker Safety 

 7:30    PCAC meeting adjourns.   

 

DATES FOR  – all 4th Tuesdays!

Tues. Jan. 24 

Tues. Feb. 28  

Tues. Mar. 28 

Tues. Apr. 25 

Tues. May 23 

No June or July meetings 

Tues. Aug. 22 

Tues. Sept. 26 

Tues. Oct. 24 

Tues. Nov. 28 

No December meeting 

mailto:pcac.secretary@gmail.com

